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Microsatellite by profile

Passport descriptors
Prime name

Color of berry skin
Variety number VIVC

Country or region of origin of the
variety

Species
Source of data

SSR-marker data

SSR-marker Allele 1
VVS2 133
VVMD5 238
VVMD7 239
VVMD25 241
VVMD27 182
VVMD28 258
VVMD32 252
VRZAG62

VRZAG79

EL HEIT KADDOUR

24198
ALGERIA

VITIS VINIFERA LINNE SUBSP. SATIVA (DE CANDOLLE) HEGI
YES

Allele 2
133
242
263
241
190
258
272
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